



QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2019

Department : Department of Science and Technology (DOST)
 Agency : Metals Industry Research and Development Center
 Operating Unit : < not applicable >
 Organization Code : 19 007 0000000
 Fund Cluster : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Classification/Sources of Revenue and Other Receipts	UACS CODE	REVENUE TARGET (Annual) per BESF	Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections					Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date			Variance		Remarks
			1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending Sept. 30	4th Quarter Ending Dec. 31	Total	Remittance to BTR	Deposited with AGDB	TOTAL	Amount	%	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=([6+(-)7]-8+9)	9	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
Regular Agency Fund		29,272,000.00	8,296,012.51	8,465,597.69	13,966,062.67	9,973,481.74	40,701,154.61	40,696,554.61	0.00	40,696,554.61	11,429,154.61	39 %	
Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts		29,272,000.00	8,296,012.51	8,465,597.69	13,966,062.67	9,973,481.74	40,701,154.61	40,696,554.61	0.00	40,696,554.61	11,429,154.61	39 %	
Cash Revenue		29,272,000.00	8,116,717.01	8,340,937.69	13,683,592.67	9,841,389.14	39,982,636.51	39,978,036.51	0.00	39,978,036.51	10,710,636.51	37 %	
Non-Tax		29,272,000.00	8,116,717.01	8,340,937.69	13,683,592.67	9,841,389.14	39,982,636.51	39,978,036.51	0.00	39,978,036.51	10,710,636.51	37 %	
Other Service Income	4020199099	23,048,000.00	6,848,219.43	7,384,166.73	7,489,227.01	8,318,241.00	30,039,854.17	30,035,254.17	0.00	30,035,254.17	6,991,854.17	30 %	
Seminar/Training Fees	4020204000	2,664,000.00	763,910.00	867,050.00	1,252,000.00	794,700.00	3,677,660.00	3,677,660.00	0.00	3,677,660.00	1,013,660.00	38 %	
Rent/Lease Income	4020205000	3,550,000.00	31,693.44	54,771.76	16,007.72	36,550.63	139,023.55	139,023.55	0.00	139,023.55	(3,410,976.45)	-96 %	
Income from Printing and Publication	4020215000	10,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(10,000.00)	-100 %	
Interest on NG Deposits	4020221001	0.00	350.04	0.00	0.00	1,059.44	1,409.48	1,409.48	0.00	1,409.48	1,409.48	0 %	
Fines and Penalties - Business Income	4020223000	0.00	472,543.45	34,949.20	4,925,857.94	690,838.07	6,124,188.66	6,124,188.66	0.00	6,124,188.66	6,124,188.66	0 %	
Miscellaneous Income	4080999000	0.00	0.65	0.00	500.00	0.00	500.65	500.65	0.00	500.65	500.65	0 %	
Cash Receipts		0.00	179,295.50	124,660.00	282,470.00	132,092.60	718,518.10	718,518.10	0.00	718,518.10	718,518.10	0 %	
Others		0.00	179,295.50	124,660.00	282,470.00	132,092.60	718,518.10	718,518.10	0.00	718,518.10	718,518.10	0 %	
Other Unnamed Revenue	2050299000	0.00	179,295.50	124,660.00	282,470.00	132,092.60	718,518.10	718,518.10	0.00	718,518.10	718,518.10	0 %	
TOTAL		29,272,000.00	8,296,012.51	8,465,597.69	13,966,062.67	9,973,481.74	40,701,154.61	40,696,554.61	0.00	40,696,554.61	11,429,154.61	39 %	

Certified Correct:

 ONGKINGCO DAPHINY GENOBIS
 Accountant
 Date: 2020-01-18 15:53:27.0

Recommending Approval:

 NOTAS AUREA TICZON
 Director of Financial Management Services (FMS) or Equivalent
 Date: 2020-01-18 15:54:54.0

Approved By:

 DIZON ROBERT ONGKINGCO
 Agency/Entity Head or Authorized Representative
 Date: 2020-01-18 15:56:48.0